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L as Vegas Collegiate Showdown
Boulder Creek G.C.  BoulderCity, NV
Tournament Dates: 10/22 - 10/24, 2017

Par: 72 72 72 Daily L ow Round

Yardage: 6343 6343 6343 [NDallybeades N Both

[Teem ] __ [ Total ]
- UNLV 847 -17
San Jose State Univ 278 284 295 857 -7
Missouri 275 288 296 859 -5
Idaho, University of 289 281 292 862 -2
Fresno State 284 293 291 868 +4
Portland State Univ. 285 286 306 877 +13
New Mexico State U. 288 290 301 879 +15
New Mexico, U. of 283 292 306 881 +17
Long Beach State 294 291 208 883 +19
UC Riverside 293 298 297 888 +24
Colorado State Univ. 285 303 301 889 +25
Nebraska 300 295 299 894 +30
Nevada, U. of 293 293 310 896 +32
South Dakota State 295 300 302 897 +33
Northern Arizona 296 295 307 898 +34
Oral Roberts Univ. 295 300 315 910 +46
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1 Elizabeth Prior UNLV

EmmaAllen Missouri 65 70 75
Mimi Ho Fresno St. 71 71 68
Ingrid Gutierrez New Mexico 66 69 76
Polly Mack UNLV 67 69 75
Elizabeth Schultz San Jose S 67 70 75
Jess Y uen Missouri 69 73 70
VaderiaPatino |daho 71 68 73
Alexandra Cooper San Jose S 69 69 75
TaraFinigan PortlandSt 68 70 75
Clara'Young Missouri 68 72 74
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http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W070web/W070index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W071web/W071index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W229web/W229index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W071web/W071index.htm?p=A
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Sophie Hausmann
Brigitte Thibault

Dominique Galloway

Rebecca Hnidka
Caroline Jansson
Mackenzie Raim
Michelle Kim

Y sabel Tran
Franziska Friedrich
Jennifer Yu
Maria Davis
Maria Prado
Celyn Khoo
Jakeishyale
Abegail Arevalo

Katrina Prendergast

Teresa Toscano
Texie June Petchel
Hannah Swanson
Jessica Sloot
Kendall Gray
Annie Sritragul
Haley Greb
Nastasia K ossacky
Samantha Spencer
Valerie Hernandez
Cassidy Laidlaw
Holland Shourds
Julia Sander
Sierra Bezdicek
Sofia Anokhina
Alyssa Getty
Cherise Otter
Jasmine Cabgar
Jordan Keyser
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NM State
O. Raoberts
New Mexico
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|daho
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San Jose S
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UNLV
PortlandSt
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|daho
Nebraska
Csu

UNLV
Fresno St.
PortlandSt
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Long Beach
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Missouri
PortlandSt
Nevada
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http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W070web/W070index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W071web/W071index.htm?p=G
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W070web/W070index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W229web/W229index.htm?p=A
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W229web/W229index.htm?p=D
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T 63
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T69
T69
71
T72
T72
T72
T72
T72
T77
T77
T77
T 80
T 80

Kayla Kwong
K ennedie Montoya

CaraBarker

Haley Tygret
Hannah Facchini
Kate Smith

Sydney Bormann
Alison Muirhead
Audrey Judd

Jenny Krause
Suthavee Chanachai

Yang Liu
Beatriz Garcia
Ellen Secor
Emma Edwards

Lexi Keene

Brooke Nolte
Darian Zachek
Euna Pak

Hana Furuichi
Kaitlyn Saum

Noor Ahmed
Kennedy Ishee
Shannon Oh

L oren Skibba
Chaithra Katamneni
Haley Thiele
Jessica Mangrobang
Kels Stieler

Laura Gerner

Natc Srimaneerungroj

RevaMorris
Windy Huang
Alexandra Moisand

Kaitlin Collom
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Riverside
NM State
Long Beach
Long Beach
Riverside
Nebraska
S.D. State
Fresno St.
Nebraska
Nevada

NM State
UNLV

O. Raoberts
Csu

New Mexico
No Arizona
Csu

New Mexico
Long Beach
Riverside
No Arizona
Nebraska

O. Raoberts
UNLV

No Arizona
Nevada
Nebraska
Gonzaga
Fresno St.
|daho

S.D. State
New Mexico
PortlandSt
New Mexico
Nevada
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223 +7
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
225 +9
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226 +10
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226 +10
227 +11
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227 +11
228 +12
228 +12
229 +13
231 +15
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231 +15
231 +15
232 +16
232 +16
232 +16
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233 +17


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W070web/W070index.htm?p=A
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W070web/W070index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W071web/W071index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W229web/W229index.htm?p=H
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W071web/W071index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W229web/W229index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W229web/W229index.htm?p=G
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W071web/W071index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W071web/W071index.htm?p=B
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T 82
T 82
T 82
85
86
87
T 88
T 88
90
T91
T91
T91
94
95
DNF

Carly Akine No Arizona

Emma Larsson Fresno St. 75
Fiona Hebbel Csu 83
Marit Harryvan Missouri 77
Serena Chon Riverside 76
Zoey Akagi-Bustin New Mexico 78
Emma Reyes No Arizona 80
Tiegan Taylor NM State 75
Brooke Piearson S.D. State 76
Amanda Kim Missouri 77
Diana Araneta Gonzaga 78
Meiqi Gao Gonzaga 85
Natalie Mattison O. Roberts 77
Annie Lacombe O. Raoberts 80
Hannah Thiele Nebraska 75

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota

288.13 291.69 300.50 293.44
7 4 0 11
1 1 0 2
8 11 16 35

7339 7399 76.72 74.69

30 19 9 58
8 10 2 20
58 67 84 209

76
76
76
74
75
77
76
80
77
77
76
82
83
82

83
75
82
86
84
81
87
83
86
85
79
83
82

234 +18
234 +18
234 +18
235 +19
236 +20
237 +21
238 +22
238 +22
239 +23
240 +24
240 +24
240 +24
242 +26
245 +29


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W229web/W229index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W071web/W071index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W229web/W229index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W070web/W070index.htm?p=H

